SINDHI PRE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

#68, Chokk T a Main Road, Y g -560064

Date : 09/10/2023

FEES DETAILS - Il PUC SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION MARCH -2024

WITHOUT FINE!

Last date to pay Supplementary exam fee —31/10/20231

APPLICATION FEE [ Rs.100/-
o
ONE SUBJECT Rs. 190/-
TWO SUBJECTS Rs. 320/-
THREE & ABOVE Rs. 450/-
WITH FINE
After from 02/11/2023 t0713/11/2023 Exam fee with Fine ( Daily wise)
DATE DAY FINE 'I
2/11/2023 | Thursday 50
3/11/2023 | Friday 100
4/11/2023 | Saturday | Application [ 350
5/11/2023 | Sunday fee& Exam |HoLipAY
6/11/2023 | Monday Fee 200
7/11/2023 | Tuesday 250
8/11/2023 | Wednesday 300
9/11/2023 | Thursday 350
10/11/2023 | Friday 400
11/11/2023 | Saturday 450
12/11/2023 | Sunday HOLIDAY
13/11/2023 | Monday 500

oMo
PRINCIPAL



